SHERIDAN HIGH SCHOOL
2017 VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

DAY DATE |OPPONENT DEPART |LEVELS |START TIME

Thur 24-Aug | @Aurora West 2:00pm C/IV/V 4:00pm-C, 5:00pm-JV, 6:00pm-V
Tue 29-Aug |Alameda C/IV/V 4:00pm-C, 5:00pm-JV, 6:00pm-V
Thur 31-Aug | @William Smith 3:00pm W/V 5:00pm-JV, 6:00pm-V

Sat 2-Sep |Far Northeast Warriors (Montbello) C/IV/V 10:00am-C, 11:00am-JV, 12:00pm-V
Thur 7-Sep [Lincoln C/IV/V 4:00pm-C, 5:00pm-JV, 6:00pm-V
Tue 12-Sep | @Lake County 12:00pm |C/IV/V 4:00pm-C, 5:00pm-JV, 6:00pm-V
Thur 14-Sep | @Bruce Randolph 2:15pm C/IV/V 4:00pm-C, 5:00pm-JV, 6:00pm-V
Tue 19-Sep |lefferson C/IV/V 4:00pm-C, 5:00pm-JV, 6:00pm-V
Thur 21-Sep | @Pinnacle 2:15pm C/IV/V 4:00pm-C, 5:00pm-JV, 6:00pm-V
Sat 23-Sep [Lake County & Arrupe Jesuit (triad) C/IV/V 9:00am

Fri 29-Sep |KIPP c/IV/V  [4:00pm-C, 5:00pm-JV, 6:00pm-V
Tue 3-Oct |Bruce Randolph C/IV/V 4:00pm-C, 5:00pm-JV, 6:00pm-V
Thur 5-Oct [Platte Canyon C/IV/V 4:00pm-C, 5:00pm-JV, 6:00pm-V
Sat 7-Oct |Arvada Tournament (4 games) 6:30am \Y 8:00am

Tue 10-Oct | @Jefferson 2:15pm C/IV/V 4:00pm-C, 5:00pm-JV, 6:00pm-V
Tue 17-Oct [Play-in

Thur 19-Oct [First round

Sat 21-Oct [League Tournament

Head Coach: Wendy Salazar

Asst. Coach: Celeste Delgado

Principal: Dr. Shirley Miles

Asst. Principal:

Athletic Director:

Superintendant:

Eileen Doolan
Les Gomez
Michael Clough

GO RAMS!




